COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0287-3
Dec. 2021
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2021，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1
EV Quick Charge Connector
KW1 Series
( CE Compliant Products)

MB-0287-3
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2021,Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
Part Number List
KW1 G Y 09 P D L**** E1
Series
Right Angle Plug
Shell Size
Cable Length L[cm]
Contact Size
Number of Contacts Crimp Connection
E1：CE Compliant Product
U1：UL・cUL Recognized Product
3
Part Number Drawing No. Cable
Length Specifications Handling
Instructions
KW1GY09PDL0400E1
S114500
4.0m
JACS-40142 JAHL-40070
KW1GY09PDL0450E1 4.5m
KW1GY09PDL0500E1 5.0m
KW1GY09PDL0550E1 5.5m
KW1GY09PDL0600E1 6.0m
KW1GY09PDL0650E1 6.5m
KW1GY09PDL0700E1 7.0m
KW1GY09PDL0800E1 8.0m
MB-0287-3
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2021,Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Outer Dimensions
4